ENTERALCatalogue
2
Printed on 100% recycled
carbon-balanced paper.
Certificate number CBP017732
CBP006772
• ENFit Single Use Syringes
• ENFit Reusable Syringes

• Colour coded strap to signify french size of tube
• Tethered cap
• Rounded tip to aid insertion
• Weighted tubes available
• Up to 90 days use
 Hospital guidelines must be followed for
          nasal erosion and ventilated patients.
• DEHP/Latex Free
Medicina code Product Description  Box Qty
LG4/40 4FR x 40cm 50
LG4/50 4FR x 50cm 50
LG4/80 4FR x 80cm 50
LG5/40 5FR x 40cm 50
LG5/50 5FR x 50cm 50
LG5/80 5FR x 80cm 50
LG6/40 6FR x 40cm 50
LG6/50 6FR x 50cm 50
LG6/80 6FR x 80cm 50
LG6/90 6FR x 90cm 50
LG8/40 8FR x 40cm 50
LG8/50 8FR x 50cm 50
LG8/80 8FR x 80cm 50
LG8/90 8FR x 90cm 50
LG8/120 8FR x 120cm 50
LG10/80 10FR x 80cm 50
LG10/120 10FR x 120cm 50
LG12/80 12FR x 80cm 50
LG12/120 12FR x 120cm 50
LG14/80 14FR x 80cm 50
LG14/120 14FR x 120cm 50
LG6/50W 6FR x 50cm (weighted) 50
LG6/80W 6FR x 80cm (weighted) 50
LG8/50W 8FR x 50cm (weighted) 50
LG8/80W 8FR x 80cm (weighted) 50
LG10/80W 10FR x 80cm (weighted) 50
LG12/80W 12FR x 80cm (weighted) 50
12
ENFit Polyurethane Nasogastric Feeding Tubes with Guidewire
Features
• Sterile
• ENFit compliant
• Polyurethane
• Fully radiopaque
• Barium sulphate tip – highlights end of tube clearly
• under X-Ray
• Centimetre markings throughout the length of
• the tube
• Two side eye holes
• Colour coded strap to identify French size of tube
• Tethered cap
• Rounded tip to aid insertion
• Guidewire to aid insertion (ENFit connection)
• Includes documentation label
• Weighted tubes available
• Up to 90 days use
 Hospital guidelines must be followed for nasal
   erosion and ventilated patients.
• DEHP/Latex Free
Medicina code Product Description   Box Qty
NGP6/55L  6FR x 55cm 25
NGP6/75L  6FR x 75cm 25
NGP6/85L  6FR x 85cm 25
NG6/100L 6FR x 100cm 25
NGP8/55L  8FR x 55cm 25
NGP8/75L  8FR x 75cm 25
NGP8/85L  8FR x 85cm 25
NG8/100L 8FR x 100cm 25
NGP8/120L  8FR x 120cm 25
NGP10/85L  10FR x 85cm 25
NG10/100L 10FR x 100cm 25
NGP10/120L  10FR x 120cm 25
NGP12/100L  12FR x 100cm 25
NGP12/120L  12FR x 120cm 25
NGP14/120L 14FR x 120cm 25
NGP8/85LW  8FR x 85cm (weighted) 25
NGP10/85LW  10FR x 85cm (weighted) 25
13
ENFit Polyurethane Y-Port Nasogastric Feeding Tubes with Guidewire
Medicina code Product Description Box Qty
NGP5/55LY 5FR x 55cm 25
NGP6/55LY 6FR x 55cm 25
NGP6/75LY 6FR x 75cm 25
NGP6/85LY 6FR x 85cm 25
NGP6/100LY 6FR x 100cm 25
NGP8/55LY 8FR x 55cm 25
NGP8/75LY 8FR x 75cm 25
NGP8/85LY 8FR x 85cm 25
NGP8/100LY 8FR x 100cm 25
NGP8/120LY 8FR x 120cm 25
NGP10/85LY 10FR x 85cm 25
NGP10/100LY 10FR x 100cm 25
NGP10/120LY 10FR x 120cm 25
NGP12/85LY 12FR x 85cm 25
NGP12/100LY 12FR x 100cm 25
NGP12/120LY 12FR x 120cm 25
NGP14/85LY 14FR x 85cm 25
NGP14/120LY 14FR x 120cm 25
NGP16/100LY 16FR x 100cm 25
Features
• Sterile
• Y-Port ENFit compliant
• Polyurethane
• Fully radiopaque
• Barium sulphate tip – highlights end of tube clearly
• under X-Ray
• Centimetre markings throughout the length of
• the tube
• Two side eye holes
• Colour coded strap to identify French size of tube
• Tethered cap
• Rounded tip to aid insertion
• Guidewire to aid insertion (ENFit connection)
• Includes documentation label
• Up to 90 days use
 Hospital guidelines must be followed for nasal
   erosion and ventilated patients.
• DEHP/Latex Free
14
ENFit Polyurethane Nasojejunal Feeding Tubes with Guidewire
The nasojejunal tubes have an open end feeding port that allows them to be passed over an endoscopically or
radiologically placed guidewire.
Medicina code Product Description    Box Qty
NJP6/120L  6FR x 120cm 10
NJP8/120L  8FR x 120cm 10
NJP8/130L 8FR x 130cm 10
NJP10/130L  10FR x 130cm 10
NJP12/130L  12FR x 130cm 10
NJP14/130L  14FR x 130cm 10
NJP10/130LW  10FR x 130cm (Weighted) 10
NJP12/130LW  12FR x 130cm (Weighted) 10
NJP14/130LW  14FR x 130cm (Weighted) 10
Features
• Sterile
• ENFit compliant
• Polyurethane

• Tethered cap
• Rounded tip to aid insertion
• Includes documentation label
• Weighted tubes available
• Tube including guidewire available
• Up to 90 days use
 Hospital guidelines must be followed
 for nasal erosion and ventilated patients.
• DEHP/Latex Free
ENFit Feeding/Aspiration Tubes
These tubes are primarily designed to aspirate stomach contents in adults and children.
They can also be used for continuous or intermittent nasogastric enteral feeding, administering medication and flushing.
Medicina code Product Description Box Qty
RT6/80L  6FR x 80cm 25
RT8/80L  8FR x 80cm 25
RT10/100L  10FR x 100cm 25
RT12/100L  12FR x 100cm 25
RT14/100L  14FR x 100cm 25
RT16/100L  16FR x 100cm  25
RT18/100L  18FR x 100cm 25
RT20/100L 20FR x 100cm 25
RT8/120LM 8FR x 120cm (Including Guidewire) 25
RT10/120LM 10FR x 120cm (Including Guidewire) 25
RT12/120LM 12FR x 120cm (Including Guidewire) 25
RT14/120LM 14FR x 120cm (Including Guidewire) 25
RT16/120LM 16FR x 120cm (Including Guidewire) 25
RT18/120LM 18FR x 120cm (Including Guidewire) 25
RT8/120LMW 8FR x 120cm (Including Guidewire & Weights) 25
RT10/120LMW 10FR x 120cm (Including Guidewire & Weights)  25
RT12/120LMW 12FR x 120cm (Including Guidewire & Weights)  25
RT14/120LMW 14FR x 120cm (Including Guidewire & Weights)  25
RT16/120LMW 16FR x 120cm (Including Guidewire & Weights)  25
RT18/120LMW 18FR x 120cm (Including Guidewire & Weights) 25
16
Medicina Specialist Tubes
Medicina code Product Description Box Qty
EF2L  14FR/ 10FR x 130cm ENFit Double 5

Medicina code Product Description Box Qty
NBK6 6FR Fast Lock Bridle 5
NBK8 8FR Fast Lock Bridle 5
NBK10 10FR Fast Lock Bridle 5
NBK12 12FR Fast Lock Bridle 5
NBK14 14FR Fast Lock Bridle 5
FastLock Bridle
The FastLock Bridle is an innovative solution for securing a nasogastric feeding tube.
The FastLock Bridle allows health care professionals to be more confident that a feeding tube will not become dislodged. As a
result, the patient will receive the necessary care.
20
ENFit Drainage Bags
Enteral drainage bags connect directly to feeding tubes or to ENFit extension sets (connected to feeding devices)
to allow collection of drained fluids.
Medicina code Product Description Box Qty
MED50L  50ml ENFit Drainage Bag 25
MED100L  100ml ENFit Drainage Bag 25
MED250L  250ml ENFit Drainage Bag 25
MED500L  500ml ENFit Drainage Bag 25
MED1000L  1000ml ENFit Drainage Bag 25
MED51L   50ml ENFit Drainage Bag including 20
 75cm extension tubing & bag strap
MED101L   100ml ENFit Drainage Bag including 20
 75cm extension tubing & bag strap
MED251L   250ml ENFit Drainage Bag including 20
 75cm extension tubing  & bag strap
MED501L   500ml ENFit Drainage Bag including 20
 150cm extension tubing & bag strap
MED1001L   1000ml ENFit Drainage Bag including 20
 150cm extension tubing & bag strap
MED1000W   1000ml Drainage Bag Including 20
 100cm wide bore cone adapter
 extension tubing & bag strap
Features
• Sterile

Features
• Sterile
• Individually Packaged
• Soft and comfortable
• Various lengths and shaft diameters depending on
• the size of the stoma
• Prevents leakage
• Seals the Stoma
• One ACElok dressing included with each ACE Stopper
• Available on prescription (UK)
• DEHP /Latex Free
Medicina code Product Description   Box Qty
AP8/15 8FR - 15mm long Ace Stopper  1
AP8/30  8FR - 30mm long Ace Stopper  1
AP8/60  8FR - 60mm long Ace Stopper  1
AP10/15  10FR - 15mm long Ace Stopper  1
AP10/30  10FR - 30mm long Ace Stopper  1
AP10/60  10FR - 60mm long Ace Stopper  1
AP12/30  12FR - 30mm long Ace Stopper  1
AP12/60  12FR - 60mm long Ace Stopper  1
AP12/100  12FR - 100mm long Ace Stopper  1
AP14/30  14FR - 30mm long Ace Stopper  1
AP14/60  14FR - 60mm long Ace Stopper  1
AP14/100  14FR - 100mm long Ace Stopper  1
ACElok Dressing
The ACElok dressing has been specifically designed for placement over the ACE stopper to provide external fixation and
cushioning.
Features